
SCHOOL HOLIDAY PROGRAM 
Autumn, 2023

ALL ACTIVITIES ARE FREE! For young people 
12 - 25 years old. Registration Required
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WEEK 2

WEEK 1

Monday 10th April Tuesday 11th April Wednesday 12th April Thursday 13th April Friday 14th April

PUBLIC HOLIDAY
(EASTER MONDAY)

POOL COMP @ 
WODEN YOUTH 

CENTRE
3:00pm – 5:00pm

ACT PRE LEARNER 
COURSE – DAY 1
10:00am – 3:00pm

ACT PRE LEARNER 
COURSE – DAY 2
10:00am – 2:00pm

(Testing 2pm – 5pm)

BOUNCE
TRAMPOLINING @ 

BELCONNEN
11:00am – 12:00pm

Monday 17th April Tuesday 18th April Wednesday 19th April Thursday 20th April Friday 21st April

NATIONAL ZOO & 
AQUARIUM

11:30am – 2:30pm

LIMELIGHT CINEMAS
(Super Mario Bros)
11:30am – 1:30pm

ZONE BOWLING 
TUGGERANONG
11:30am – 12:30pm

SUNSET FESTIVAL @ 
EDDISON PARK
3:00pm – 6:00pm

ICE SKATING
1:30pm – 2:30pm

COOKY OLYMPICS
3:00pm – 5:00pm

Registration is required for each activity – Places are limited 
so get in quickly.

Registration Forms will be made available prior to school 
holidays at the Woden Youth Centre, on the Facebook 

page, or on the website below:
Phone: 6282 3037

Facebook: facebook.com/WodenYouthCentre
Website: wcs.org.au/services/youth-engagement/youth-

engagement-team
ALL EVENTS ARE DRUG AND ALCOHOL FREE

Drop-in WILL NOT run during the School Holidays.


